51st ANNUAL HONOR AMERICA DAYS PARADE 5K
July 29, 2023

Rome, NY

Results By Leone Timing & Results Services
www.leonetiming.com
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Nicolas Ferretti
Jordon Hoffman
James Withers
Geoff Hale
Killian Bauer
Henry Daley
Carson Campbell
Nick Jeror

Kevin Davis
Nathan Donaleski
Elliot Myers
Nathan Geroux
Grady Engelbert
Karl Van Hoesel
Steven Smiley
Aaron Carey
Alex French
Nolan Moore
Thomas Joslin
David Culbertson
Daniel Jeror
Eric Kasper
Marlo Townsend
Tom Rahmer

Greg Smith

Bob Carrier
David Daley
Trever Hardin
Joe Mashaw
Garrett Leonardo
Paul Humphrey
Daniel Pierson
Kasadee Leonardo
Amanda Mazza
Niels Van Hoesel
Lydia Dillon
Matthew Moore
Dana Cooreman
Danielle Bliss
Evan Lewthwaite

Chelsea Scheuerman

Joseph Facciolo
George Picente
Margo Pouliot
Christopher Cruz
Sarah Walters
Jarid Stiles
Ryan Barry
Amanuel Mellace
Luke Ogburn

Jake Slachciak
Ella Burton

Gary Burak
Matthew Muttillo
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41
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43
18
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32
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65
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Rome

Verona

New Hartford
Lee Center
Rome

Camden

Rome

Rome
Sherrill
Rome

Rome
Liverpool
Barneveld
New Hartford
Rome
Yorkville
Rome

Alplaus
Clark Mills
Ava

Rome

Rome

Rome

New Hartford
Jacksonville
Marcy
Sherrill
Uticaerfield
Oriskany
Sherrill

New Hartford
Rome

Oneonta

Rome

New Hartford
Ilion

Rome
Sherrill
Rome

Utica

Holland Patent

Oneida
Verona

Rome

Clinton

Rome

Rome

Rome
Sherrill

New Hartford
Rome
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Jeff George
Liam Carey

Aj Fiorini
Andrew Hartnett
Bella Gratch
Stephen Foster
Kaylee Mathis
Sara Getman

Ted Lenio

Lee Foxton

Paige Vanvalkenburgh

Vincent Gratch
Matthew Donaleski
Mike Green

Joseph Huckabone
Gary Grimsey

Gary Kahler

Shi Lin

Gia Constantino
John Silk

Tiffany Thomason
Scott Miller
Fallon Russo
Michael Lastowicka
Morghan Hall

Paula Gratch-Gilroy

Sarah Washburn
Gregg Chrysler
John Parry

Samuel Sanzone
Bill Kosina

Mia Mattia
Ruperto Martinez
Andy Seymour
Susan Zdanowicz
William Moore
Charlie Gratch
Matthew Gratch
Kevin Perez
Richard Stankivitz
Braeden Sturtevant
Jessica Armstrong
Woody Woodworth
Derek Alexander
Amanda McElroy
Mason Carman
Angela Wager
Collen Roller

Ray Seymour
Jonathan Townsend
Aden McRae
Jalaina Fehn
Olivia Ross

David Salle

Devin Stalnaker
Laura Beard

Tim Sullivan
Daniel Sobel
Briana Carman
Betsy Bernabe

Van Kolasz
Lawrence Mazza
Jason Szczesniak
Kelley Bogner
Makenna Otis
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M60-69
Mlo-14
M10-14
M40-49
F15-19
M40-49
F15-19
F40-49
M70-79
M30-39
F30-39
M50-59
M40-49
M60-69
M15-19
M40-49
M60-69
M50-59
F20-29
M70-79
F20-29
M30-39
F30-39
M20-29
F20-29
F50-59
F30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M60-69
M60-69
F15-19
M50-59
M30-39
F50-59
M70-79
M10-14
M15-19
M60-69
M70-79
M15-19
F40-49
M60-69
M40-49
F30-39
M1lo-14
F20-29
M30-39
M30-39
M20-29
M10-14
F20-29
Fle0-14
M30-39
M15-19
F30-39
M50-59
M40-49
F30-39
F50-59
M10-14
M40-49
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F30-39
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Little Falls NY
Barneveld NY
Rome NY
Clayville NY
Atlanta GA
Whitesboro NY
Ava NY
Sherrill NY
Rome NY
Clay NY
Remsen NY
Quincy MA
Rome NY
Boonville NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Clinton NY
Stamford NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Utica NY
Whitesboro NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Whitesboro NY
Sauquoit NY
Rome NY
Richfield SprinNY
Deerfield NY
Utica NY
Boonville NY
Oneida NY
Rome NY
Atlanta GA
Quincy MA
Rome NY
Canastota NY
Rome NY
Camden NY
Chittenango NY
Mohawk NY
Rome NY
Westernville NY
New Hartford NY
La Fayette NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Vernon NY
Rome NY
Greensburg PA
Rome NY
Westernville NY
Rome NY
Simsbury cT
Rome NY
Westernville NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
New Hartford NY
Rome NY
Clinton NY
Rome NY
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David Fiorini
Steve Shaw

Greg Sidway

Sue Tucker

James Preiss
Gregory Lupica
Layla Barnes
Laura George

Sue Brumm

Susan Luley
Justin Bogner
Alexander Madden
Candace Darois
Laura Curro

Eric Sullivan
Aquilino Kolasz
Kevin Simons
Eric Lauber
Alex Sypniewski
Stacie Skidmore
Ashton Lewthwaite
Bradley Lewthwaite
Brenna Simons
Lauren Mattia
Ciarelys Vasquez
Julie Landcastle
Musco Millner
Marcus Lubecki
Alex Tracy

Jill Ross

Laina Beer
Maryrose Tomassi
David Schillaci
Kristina Miles
Jennifer Caloia
Steve Feener
Warren Debany
John Destito
Rachel Reid
Conor Scholefield
George Oswald
Sophia Ross

Andy Hurteau
Ethan Sullivan
Suzette Sullivan
David Bauer

Todd Willliamson
Kenneth Stabb
Jessica Flaim
Callie Ott

John Taverne
Rachael Knight
Sarah Eggan
Marny Kinne

Sam Constantino
Donald Darcangelo
Darcy Crofford
Michael Hartnett
Wayne Stucky
Abigail Call
Alyssa Fanelli
Jerilyn Mashaw
Julianne Barnes
Scott McCombie
Erica Daniels
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63
31
57
12
60
42
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32
29
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30
39
45
34
61
42
29
12
46
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13
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59
70
35
35
31
29
71
11
29

36
61
49
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47
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.04
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:29
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M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
F60-69
M30-39
M50-59
Flo-14
F60-69
F40-49
F60-69
M30-39
M20-29
F30-39
F30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M60-69
M40-49
F20-29
M10-14
M40-49
F30-39
F50-59
F30-39
F50-59
M50-59
M10-14
M30-39
F40-49
F15-19
F30-39
M50-59
F30-39
F50-59
M70-79
M30-39
M30-39
F30-39
M20-29
M70-79
Flo-14
M20-29
MO1-09
F30-39
M60-69
M40-49
M60-69
F20-29
F20-29
M60-69
F30-39
F30-39
F40-49
M50-59
M50-59
F50-59
M50-59
M30-39
F15-19
F30-39
F40-49
F40-49
M30-39
F40-49

M#
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F#
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53
112
113
114
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55
115
56
57
58
116
117
59
118
119
60
61
62
63
120
64

Rome NY
Clinton NY
Rome NY
Ilion NY
Providence RI
Providence RI
North BrookfielNY

Little Falls NY
Barneveld NY
Sauquoit NY
Clinton NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Deerfield NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Greensburg PA
Rome NY
East Syracuse NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Morrisville NY
Rome NY
Utica NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Stittville NY
Cocoa Beach FL
Greensburg PA
Barneveld NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Lee Center NY
Greensburg PA
Boonville NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Rome NY
Lee Center NY
Rome NY
Verona NY
Clinton NY
Rome NY
Verona NY
New Hartford NY
Rome NY
Romerome NY
Clinton NY
Marcy NY
North BrookfielNY
Oneida NY
Rome NY
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Chris Campos
Joann Hunt

Evan Daniels
Sharon Scala
Jackie Snow

Christopher Carrier

Rita Riolo
Dylan Redmond
Greyson Uhl

Brittany Scholefield

Sean Rist

Ben Jaquish
Maegen Soper
Robert Esposito
James Miner
Marion Oswald
James Swistak
Terri Woodford
Janie Lupica
James Culbertson
Kaitlin Devanney
William Luley
Rachel Latendress
Annetta Sullivan
Kevin Hoehn

Kara Balmer
Brian Lewin
Kandice Thomson
Michael Otero
Aileen Carey
Amanda Sandstrom
Rebecca Redmond
Joyce Richardson
Blake Leibeck
Dan Marraffa
Jeff Finnegan
Bradley Cosser
Barbara Citra
Rob Ichihana

Ian Miller
Danielle Jackson
Maggie Sullivan
Diane Hausserman
John Malowicki
James Faso
Kaitlyn Mastracco
Lori Bourgeois
Melissa Barlett
Paul Darcangelo
Michele Sandock
Craig North

Todd Hoffman
Adam Noyes
Cheryl Noyes
Kathleen Shoen
Meghan Neidl
Elena Daniels
Linda Salerno
Madilyne Anzalone
Madeline Knamm
Ty Knamm

Cooper Brown
David Burke

Madi Lydon
Melanie Crisino

39
57
12
64
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55
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28
35
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37
30
31
65
74
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48
59
30
62
32
74
29
13
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21
45
35
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15
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18
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70
46
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40
33
18
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55
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41
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F15-19
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F60-69
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M70-79
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MO1-09
F50-59
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F30-39
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150
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Rome

Lee Center
Rome

Marcy
Cicero
Rome

Rome
Oneida
Rome
Stittville
Rome

Berne

Rome

Rome
Dryden
Cocoa Beach
Rome
Oxford
Providence
Rome
Ballston Lake
Sauquoit
Oriskany
Rome

Rome
Honeoye Falls
Holland Patent
Rome

Rome
Barneveld
Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome
Baldwinsville
Herkimer
Rome

Rome
Simsbury
Boonville
Lee Center
Rome

Rome

Greig
Utica

Rome
Manassas
Hamilton
Rome

Utica
Utica

Rome

Rome

Rome

New York Mills
Rome

Rome

Rome
Marathon
Rome
Syracuse
Mohawk

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
FL

RI
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Gary Plunkett

Samantha Wessing

Sara Scott

Camryn Stamboly

Stacey Sobel
Amy Markowicz

Christopher Senus

Sarah Hahn

Barbara & Rhys Willi

Lisa Matte

Christine Riendeau

Frank Grimaldi
Erica Grimaldi
Amy Otero
Paula Munn
Diane Olkowski

Tracy Gualtieri
Margaret Jevens

Mary Pustay

Dianne Cosgrave

Melissa Kobito

Christine Proper

Magnus Brumm
Colt Brumm
Nancy Keville
Laurie Woodill
Jason Woodill
Kylie Pierce
Kristin Cosser

Kaitlyn Sharrow

Jamie Burgdorf

Dorothy Massinger

Jean Kosina
Patty Seifried
Jessica Ott
Cullen Brown
Kathryn Adams
Kelly Brown
Mercedes Wahl
Bryson Strohl
Emily Strohl
Ralph Rathbun
Patricia King
Alan Salmon
Kayla Bledsoe
Renee Bledsoe
Sarah Rathbun
Larry Kroviak

51st ANNUAL HONOR

66
33
37
24
32
53
21
21
48
53
51
34
33
52
54
55
46
78
67
64
30
67

7
39
62
46
45
43
38
33
35
72
61
66
37

6
34
34
32

9
21
62
67
70
30
59
32
72

Rome

38
38

:43
:43
38:45
38:46
38:52
38:59
39:09
39:10
39:13
39:46
40:06
40:47
40:47
41:00
41:01
41:01
41:15
41:23
41:28
41:32
41:33
41:41
42:06
42:06
43:02
43:26
43:26
43:28
43:50
44:07
44:17
44:40
44:41
44:47
45:25
45:28
45:34
45:36
46:21
46:22
46:22
47:04
47:43
47:43
52:28
52:34
52:50
58:26

, NY
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12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
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16:
16:
17:

18

28
28
29
29
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33
37
37
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:48
55
08
08
12
12
12
17
19
21
22
23
25
33
33
51
59
59
00
07
12
16
23
23
25
38
38
40
41
55
56
56
09
22
22
54
55
01
:49

20
28
29
15
30
14
15
16
14
15
16
35
31
17
18
19
15

1
11
12
32
13

4
36
14
16
27
17
33
34
35

2
15
16
36

5
37
38
39

6
17
21
17
11
40
20
41
12
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M60-69
F30-39
F30-39
F20-29
F30-39
F50-59
M20-29
F20-29
F40-49
F50-59
F50-59
M30-39
F30-39
F50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F40-49
F70-79
F60-69
F60-69
F30-39
F60-69
Mo1-09
M30-39
F60-69
F40-49
M40-49
F40-49
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
F70-79
F60-69
F60-69
F30-39
Mo1-09
F30-39
F30-39
F30-39
Mo1-09
F20-29
M60-69
F60-69
M70-79
F30-39
F50-59
F30-39 F#
M70-79 M#
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M#
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F#
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F#
F#
F#
F#
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F#
M#
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M#
F#
M#
F#
F#

151
100
101
102
103
104
152
105
106
107
108
153
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
154
155
119
120
156
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
157
129
130
131
158
132
159
133
160
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135
136
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AGE GROUP RESULTS

OVERALL MALE

Rome
Oneida
Canastota
Rome

Rome
Clinton
Marcy
Rome
Oneida
Rome
Durham
Marcy
Marcy
Rome
Oriskany
Rome

Rome

Rome
Cassville
Rome
Barneveld
Rome
Barneveld
Barneveld
Canastota
Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome

Rome
Herkimer

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
ME
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY

Richfield SprinNY

West Winfield
Rome

Marathon

Rome

Marathon

Rome

Rome

Rome

Hamilton
Sherrill
Boonville
Rome

Rome

West Edmeston
Durham

NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NC

1 1 Nicolas Ferretti
2 2 Jordon Hoffman
3 3 James Withers

Rome
Utica



OVERALL FEMALE

PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 17 Alex French 14 19:18 New Hartford NY
2 23 Marlo Townsend 18 20:22 Ava NY
3 33 Kasadee Leonardo 14 21:52 Sherrill NY
OVERALL MASTERS MALE
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 10 Nathan Donaleski 42 18:28 Rome NY
OVERALL MASTERS FEMALE
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 36 Lydia Dillon 54 22:10 Oneonta NY
MALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 9
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 163 Ethan Sullivan 9 31:01 Rome NY
2 221 Bradley Cosser 9 35:16 Rome NY
3 246 Cooper Brown 7 37:52 Marathon NY
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 1 - 9
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
MALE AGE GROUP: 10 - 14
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 30 Garrett Leonardo 13 21:20 Sherrill NY
2 56 Liam Carey 13  24:16 Barneveld NY
3 57 Aj Fiorini 14  24:19 Rome NY
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 10 - 14
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 52 Ella Burton 14 23:34 Sherrill NY
2 107 Olivia Ross 13  27:35 Greensburg PA
3 119 Makenna Otis 10 28:10 Rome NY
MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 5 Killian Bauer 16 17:15 Verona NY
2 6 Henry Daley 18 17:20 New Hartford NY
3 7 Carson Campbell 17 17:22 Lee Center NY



FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 44 Margo Pouliot 18 22:51 Holland Patent NY
2 59 Bella Gratch 15 24:23 Atlanta GA
3 61 Kaylee Mathis 16 24:25 Ava NY
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 42 Joseph Facciolo 29  22:40 Rome NY
2 43 George Picente 23 22:47 Utica NY
3 45 Christopher Cruz 24  22:58 Oneida NY
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 41 Chelsea Scheuerman 28 22:38 Sherrill NY
2 73 Gia Constantino 22 25:09 Clinton NY
3 75 Tiffany Thomason 24  25:14 Rome NY
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 4 Geoff Hale 33 16:23 Rome NY
2 8 Nick Jeror 34 17:23 Rome NY
3 9 Kevin Davis 30 18:21 Camden NY
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 34 Amanda Mazza 38 22:01 New Hartford NY
2 38 Dana Cooreman 39 22:29 New Hartford NY
3 65 Paige Vanvalkenburgh 30 24:35 Remsen NY
MALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 16 Aaron Carey 48 19:15 Barneveld NY
2 19 Thomas Joslin 44 19:46 Yorkville NY
3 24 Tom Rahmer 43 20:25 Rome NY
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49
PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
1 39 Danielle Bliss 45 22:33 1Ilion NY
2 46 Sarah Walters 41 23:10 Verona NY
3 62 Sara Getman 44 24:25 Sherrill NY



MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST

1 22 Eric Kasper 56 20:15 Clark Mills NY

2 26 Bob Carrier 52 20:35 Rome NY

3 31 Paul Humphrey 56 21:47 Uticaerfield NY
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59

PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST

1 80 Paula Gratch-Gilroy 56 25:30 Rome NY

2 89 Susan Zdanowicz 54  26:20 Oneida NY

3 114 Betsy Bernabe 52 27:57 Rome NY
MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST

1 53 Gary Burak 65 23:44 New Hartford NY

2 55 Jeff George 60 24:04 Little Falls NY

3 68 Mike Green 69 24:47 Boonville NY
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69

PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME  RESIDENCE ST

1 123 Sue Tucker 63 28:25 1Ilion NY

2 127 Laura George 60 28:41 Little Falls NY

3 129 Susan Luley 69 28:48 Sauquoit NY
MALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST

1 63 Ted Lenio 72 24:28 Rome NY

2 74 John Silk 73 25:14 Stamford NY

3 90 William Moore 73 26:25 Rome NY
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 79

PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST

1 267 Margaret Jevens 78 41:23 Rome NY

2 281 Dorothy Massinger 72 44:40 Herkimer NY
MALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 99

PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 80 - 99

PLACE O'All NAME AGE TIME RESIDENCE ST






